
Sushi Menu 
Appetizers 

$3.50Edamame    
$4.95Crispy Small Fish    

$8.95Soft Shell Crab with Ponzu Sauce    
Tuna Tataki with Ponzu Sauce   $10.95 

Soups 
$2.95 Miso Soup   

$5.95 Seafood Miso Soup   
$2.95Clear Mushroom Soup    

Sushi Rolls — Maki 
 

Asparagus Roll 
Asparagus, rice, sesame wrapped in seaweed.   $4.95 
 

Avocado Roll 
Avocado, rice, sesame wrapped in seaweed.   $4.95 
 

Cucumber Roll 
Cucumber, rice, sesame wrapped in seaweed.   $4.95 
 

AACC Roll 
Asparagus, avocado, cucumber, carrot, rice wrapped in 
seaweed.   $5.95 
 

California Roll 
Crabstick, avocado, cucumber, sesame wrapped inside 
out style.   $5.95 
 

Tuna Roll 
Tuna, scallion rolled in seaweed.   $5.95 
 

Spicy Tuna Roll 
Japanese spicy sauce, tuna, scallion rolled in seaweed.   
$5.95 

 

Yellowtail Roll 
Yellowtail, scallion rolled in seaweed.   $5.95 
 

Spicy Salmon Roll 
Japanese spicy sauce, salmon, scallion rolled in 
seaweed.   $5.95 
 

Spicy Shrimp Roll 
Japanese spicy sauce, shrimp, cucumber, sesame 
wrapped inside out style.   $6.95 
 

Eel Roll 
Eel, cucumber, teriyaki sauce, sesame, scallion wrapped 
inside out style.   $6.95 
 

Famous J.B. Roll 
Salmon, cream cheese, sesame, scallion wrapped inside 
out style.   $5.95 
 

Philadelphia Roll 
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado, sesame 
wrapped inside out style.   $6.95 

Chef's Special Sushi Rolls 
Spider Roll 
Softshell crab, avocado, cucumber, masago, sesame 
wrapped inside out style.   $10.95 
 

Rainbow Roll 
California roll topped with salmon, red tuna, white tuna 
and avocado.   $10.95 
 

Salmon Tempura Roll 
Cooked salmon, sesame, cream cheese, asparagus, 
scallion wrapped inside out.   $9.95 
 

Red on Red Roll 
Spicy tuna, scallion, topped with red tuna wrapped 
inside out.   $9.95 
 

Super Crunch Roll 
Shrimp tempura, asparagus, avocado, spicy Japanese 
sauce topped with tempura flakes, wrapped inside out.   
$10.95 
 

Emerald Roll 
BBQ Eel, crab, cream cheese, with avocado on top 
wrapped inside out.   $10.95 

Florida Roll 
Shrimp tempura, avocado, masago, Japanese sauce, 
wrapped inside out and topped with masago.   $9.95 
 

Thai Namtip Roll 
Red tuna, salmon, avocado, sesame, topped by white 
tuna, scallion, Japanese spicy sauce.   $12.95 
 

Dancing with Eel Roll 
BBQ Eel, on top of California roll with cream cheese 
inside out style.   $10.95 
 

Bonsai Roll 
Yellowtail, avocado, asparagus, sesame, inside out.    
$8.95 
 

Ohio Roll 
Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, avocado inside out.   $11.95 
 

Ocean Smiling Roll 
Salmon, tuna yellowtail, avocado, inside out.   $11.95 



 

Nigiri Sushi – A La Carte 
Sashimi available on request 

 

$5.50 White Tuna   
$5.95Red Tuna (Maguro)    

 $4.95Salmon (Sake)   
$4.50Crab Stick (Kani)    

$5.95Eel (Unagi)    
$4.95Shrimp (Ebi)    

$4.50White Fish    
$4.50Tilapia    

$5.95Yellowtail (Hamachi)    
$4.50Mackerel (Saba)    
$5.50Scallop (Hotate)    

 

$4.00Egg (Tamago)    
$3.00Avocado    

$3.00 Asparagus   
$5.00 Smoked Salmon   

$4.50 Smelt Roe (Masago)   
$4.50Squid (Ika)    

$5.00 Octopus (Tako)   
 $4.50Surf Clam (Hokigai)   

Sea Urchin (Uni)   Market Price 
$5.95Salmon Roe (Ikura)    

 

Chef's Combinations 
Sushi Regular 
9 Pieces of Nigiri specially selected by the chef and 
complimented with a spicy tuna roll.   $17.95 
 
Sushi Deluxe 
14 Pieces of Nigiri specially selected by the chef and 
complimented with a California roll and spicy tuna roll.   
$29.95 

Sashimi Regular 
9 Pieces of Sashimi specially selected by the chef.   
$18.95 
 
Sashimi Deluxe 
14 Pieces of Sashimi specially selected by the chef.   
$35.95 

 


